
®

Employer  
Case Studies

Innovative  
Strategies

Proven  
Solutions

Unmatched  
Networking

27th Annual
Health Benefits 
Conference & Expo

Earn Your CWWS Certificate at HBCE!

January 22-24, 2018
Sheraton Sand Key Resort  
Clearwater Beach, Florida 

www.HBCE.com | #HBCE

REGISTRATION/2018
Health Benefits Conference & Expo (HBCE)
Customer Information (Please print clearly)

Full first name ___________________________________________________  M.I.____ Last name ____________________________________________________
Employer _____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Title _________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Address _________________________________________________________________________________________________________   n Business  n Home
City  __________________________________________________________  State_____ Country _____ ZIP/Postal code _____________________________________
Phone  ________________________________________________________ Fax ___________________________________________________________________
E-mail  _______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
(Unique e-mail needed for each attendee.)

Registration Information

Badge name  _____________________________________________ Badge title ____________________________________________
Special dietary requirements—specify _______________________________________________________________________________
Form completed by _________________________________________ Phone  _______________________________________________
To qualify for team discount, please provide name(s) of other attendees from your organization: _________________________________________________________
 _____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
(A separate registration form is required for each individual attending from the same organization, and registrations must be received at the same time.)
SUBSTITUTION AND CANCELLATION: For information on cancellation and substitutions, please visit hbce.com.

Hotel

Sheraton Sand Key Resort
Ask for the special conference rate of $190—single or double—and mention the “Health Benefits Conference & Expo” 
HA15AA. A (1) one-night deposit is required. Reserve early for the conference rate and a lower government rate (ID required). 
Hotel deadline is December 15, 2017. Phone: (727) 595-1611. If sold out, call HBCE for an excellent alternative at (262) 373-7611 
or toll-free at (844) 778-7795.

Continuing Education Credit (for HBCE conference sessions)

HBCE will apply for CE credit for program content based on requests. You must indicate the profession(s) for which credit is 
requested. $25 continuing education service charge due at time of registration (if applicable). NWI will handle CE credit for 
the CWWS Preconference. (See www.nationalwellness.org/worksite for more information).
n Actuary n Attorney n CEBS CPE (fee does not apply) n CFP n CHES/MCHES n CIMA n CPA n Insurance producer**  
n NWI n PHR/SPHR/GPHR n SHRM-CP/SHRM-SCP  n  Other, specify  ______________________________________________________

Licensed in the state of  _____________________________________________License/NPN/BAR/CPA# ____________________________
** Preapproval of programs/seminars is required in ALL insurance states. This process can take up to 90 days. Late requests could preclude 

insurance producers from earning credit. NOTE: Requests made for CE credit on this form do not guarantee administration of credit.

Conference Registration Rates

Health Benefits Conference & Expo | January 22-24, 2018 | Clearwater Beach, Florida

Super Early Bird 
Register by August 31, 2017

Early Bird 
Register by December 19, 2017

Conference Rate 
Register after December 19, 2017

Individual Team* Individual Team* Individual Team*

Gov’t/Public (PI/PT) n  $375 n  $295 n  $395 n  $315 n  $495 n  $395

Corporate/Private (CI/CT) n  $425 n  $335 n  $445 n  $355 n  $545 n  $435

Service Provider (SI/ST) n  $550 n  $435 n  $595 n  $475 n  $695 n  $555

NWI CWWS Preconference (18G7) n  $955

Morning Preconference (PCMON/PCOI) n  $155 n  $195

Afternoon Preconference (PCMON/PCO2) n  $155 n  $195

Virtual Conference only (18G3VC) n  $375

Payment Information 

Full payment in U.S. funds must accompany order. Please make checks payable to Health Benefits Conference & Expo.
Public Sector Employer’s Purchase Order #  �������������������������������������� (Please send/fax copy with this form.)

n  Please invoice/bill my company.
TAX DEDUCTIBILITY: Expenses of training, including tuition, lodging and meals, incurred to maintain or improve skills in your profession may be 
tax-deductible. Consult your tax advisor.

n Check #  ___________________________________________  Total $  ______________________________________
Credit card #  ________________________________________  Exp. date  ______________________________________
Cardholder’s name (print) ______________________________________________________________________________

Source code  18G3 W 

Special assistance? 
n Yes  n No

Policies and Details

FEE: Your registration fee includes access 
to all of the conference sessions, the 
Virtual Conference, the exhibit area, 
continental breakfasts, lunch (day two 
only), refreshment breaks, receptions  
and all conference materials. 

*TEAM PRICING: Team pricing is 
available if four or more individuals 
from your organization will be attending. 

Registration/Order Summary

Registration fee $ _________
Preconference fee $ _________

Virtual Conference only fee $ _________
CE service fee ($25) $ _________

Total $ _________

Register online at: 
www.hbce.com 
E-mail to: info@HBCE.com

Secure fax 
(262) 364-1818

International Foundation 
P.O. Box 689954,  
Chicago, IL 60695-9954

Questions, contact us at: 
www.hbce.com 
(844) 778-7795.

®

2.2c-617ED170589


	Priority Code: 
	Source code: 18G3W
	Full first name: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Last name: 
	Employer: 
	Title: 
	Address: 
	business/home: Off
	City: 
	State: 
	Country: 
	ZIPPostal code: 
	Phone: 
	Fax: 
	Email: 
	Badge name: 
	Badge title: 
	Special dietary requirementsspecify: 
	Form completed by: 
	Phone_2: 
	special assistance: Off
	To qualify for team discount please provide names of other attendees from your organization 1: 
	To qualify for team discount please provide names of other attendees from your organization 2: 
	375: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	1: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	0: Off

	2: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	0: Off


	495: Off
	395: Off
	425: Off
	545: Off
	435: Off
	550: Off
	695: Off
	555: Off
	955: Off
	195: Off
	195_2: Off
	375_2: Off
	Actuary: Off
	Attorney: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	4: Off
	3: Off

	CHESMCHES: Off
	CPA: Off
	Insurance producer: Off
	NWI: Off
	PHRSPHRGPHR: Off
	SHRMCPSHRMSCP  n Other specify: Off
	n CIMA: 
	Licensed in the state of: 
	0: 
	1: 

	LicenseNPNBARCPA: 
	Registration fee: 
	Preconference fee: 
	Check: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	Virtual Conference only fee: 
	CE service fee 25: 
	Total_2: 0
	taxdeductible Consult your tax advisor: 
	Total: 
	Credit card: 
	Exp date: 
	Cardholders name print: 


