REGISTRATION/2018

Health Benefits Conference & Expo (HBCE)



International Foundation of employee benefit plans

Customer Information (Please print clearly)					Source code 18G3 W		
Full first name		M.I.	Last name				
Employer							
Title							
Address						Business 🗌 Home	
City		State	Country	_ ZIP/Postal code _			
Phone		Fax _					
E-mail							
(Unique e-mail needed for each attendee.)							
Registration Information							
Badge name		Badge title _					
Special dietary requirements—specify					&	Special assistance? Yes No	
Form completed by		Phone					
To qualify for team discount, please provide i	name(s) of other att	endees from your or	ganization:				
(A separate registration form is required for each i SUBSTITUTION AND CANCELLATION: For info					same time.)		
Conference Registration Rates			•				
Health Benefits Conference & Exp	o I January 22-	24. 2018 Cleary	ater Beach, Florid	da			
	Super Early Bird Register by August 31, 2017		T				
			Early Bird Register by December 19, 2017		Conference Rate Register after December 19, 2017		
Ī	Individual	Team*	Individual	Team*	Individual	Team*	
Gov't/Public (PI/PT)	□ \$375	□ \$295	□ \$395	□ \$315	□ \$495	□ \$395	
Corporate/Private (CI/CT)	□ \$425	□ \$335	□ \$445	□ \$355	□ \$545	□ \$435	
Service Provider (SI/ST)	□ \$550	□ \$435	□ \$595	□ \$475	□ \$695	□ \$555	
NWI CWWS Preconference (1867)				\$955		,	
Morning Preconference (PCMON/PCOI)	□ \$155				□ \$195		
Afternoon Preconference (PCMON/PCO2)	□ \$155				□ \$195		
Virtual Conference only (18G3VC)				\$375			
Hotel					Policies and Details		
Sheraton Sand Key Resort Ask for the special conference rate of \$190—single or double—and mention the "Health Benefits Conference & Expo" HA15AA. A (1) one-night deposit is required. Reserve early for the conference rate and a lower government rate (ID required). Hotel deadline is December 15, 2017. Phone: (727) 595-1611. If sold out, call HBCE for an excellent alternative at (262) 373-7611 or toll-free at (844) 778-7795.					FEE: Your registration fee includes access to all of the conference sessions, the Virtual Conference, the exhibit area, continental breakfasts, lunch (day two only), refreshment breaks, receptions		
Continuing Education Credit (for HBCE conference sessions)					and all conference i	naterials.	
HBCE will apply for CE credit for program content based on requests. You must indicate the profession(s) for which credit is requested. \$25 continuing education service charge due at time of registration (if applicable). NWI will handle CE credit for the CWWS Preconference. (See www.nationalwellness.org/worksite for more information).					*TEAM PRICING: Team pricing is available if four or more individuals from your organization will be attending.		
□ Actuary □ Attorney □ CEBS CPE (fee does not			MA CPA Insu	rance producer**	, ,	Ū	
Licensed in the state of							
**Preapproval of programs/seminars is required in insurance producers from earning credit. NOTE :							
Payment Information					Registration/Ord	er Summary	
Full payment in U.S. funds must accompany of				=	Registrati	on fee \$	
Public Sector Employer's Purchase Order # Please invoice/bill my company.					Preconferen Virtual Conference o	ce fee \$ nly fee \$	
TAX DEDUCTIBILITY: Expenses of training, including tax-deductible. Consult your tax advisor.	tuition, lodging and me	eais, incurred to maintai	n or improve skills in you	ır protession may be		e (\$25) \$	
☐ Check #						Total \$	
Credit card #		•					
Cardholder's name (print)						" TION E	
Register online at:		a auura fau	International Founda	ation Ques	tions, contact us at:		







